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Caffe Latte 125-205 cal,

Cappuccino 105-170 Cal.

Caffé Mocha 290-445 cal.

Caramel Macchiato 170-270 cal.
White Chocolate Mocha 265-420 cal.
Iced Coffee o0-5cal

Nitro Cold Brew Coffee 15-30 cal.

Cold Brew Coffee 15-30 Cal.

Cold Brew with Cold Foam 110-200 cal.

Freshly Brewed Coffee 0-5cal.
Regular

Hot Chocolate 250-385 cal.
White Hot Chocolate 290-450 cal.

MONICA’S
KITCHEN:E

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

TALL

$4.95
$4.95
$5.39
$5.45
$5.65

$2.69

ESTD.
2022

GRANDE

$5.25
$5.25
$5.69
$5.75
$5.95
$4.29
$5.25
$4.75

$6.24
$3.19

$4.45
$5.25

VENTI

$5.45
$5.45
$5.95
$5.95
$6.25
$4.99
$5.45
$5.25

$7.73
$3.49

$4.95
$6.63

Iced Cold Brew
with Milk

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT
$3.25 5 Cal.

FLAVOR
$1.09 20 cal. per pump

VANILLA SWEET CREAM COLD FOAM
$1.49 90-200 Cal.

NONDAIRY

Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, Oatmilk

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

Shaken Iced Tea o cal.

Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tangoe Tea,
lced Green Tea Add Lemonade: $1.09 150 Cal.

Chai Latte 130-230 cal.

Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags 5-15 Cal.

Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey,
Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus,
Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice

Matcha Latte 7140-180 Cal.

FRAPPUCCINOe® GRANDE VENTI

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee 280-390 cal. $6.29 $7.49
votee $6.29 $7.49
Caramel
Mocha $6.29 $7.49
Caramel Ribbon Crunch $6.49 $7.79

Créme (coffee-free) 290-425 cal.
Vanilla Bean $6.49 $7.79

TALL GRANDE

$4.59
$4.99 $5.69
$3.75 $4.25
$5.25

VENTI
$4.89

$5.69
$4.95

$5.65

Shaken Iced Tea

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® GRANDE  VENTI

BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Agai 80-100 Cal.

Mango Dragonfruit 90-125 Cal.

Pink Drink 125-166 Cal.
Dragon Drink  125-180 Cal.

$5.49 $5.99
$5.49 $5.99
$5.49 $5.99
$5.49 $5.99

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.



Featured Beverages TALL GRANDE VENTI
Pistachio Latte 125-205 cal. $5.75 $5.95 $6.25

Pistachio Frappuccino 105-170 Cal. $5.65 $5.95
Pistachio Cream Cold Brew 290-445 Cal. $5.25 $5.55

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT
$2.75 5 Cal.

FLAVOR
$1.09 20 cal. per pump

VANILLA SWEET CREAM COLD FOAM
$1.49 90-200 Cal.

NONDAIRY

i i Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, Oatmilk
JosgeRiStaeio ) Alle Pistachio Latte Pistachio Frappuccino Pistachio Cream Cold Brew

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.
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Fresh Mozzarella, Sliced Tomato, Balsamic Glaze & Basil Pesto
on Sourdough 600 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame
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CHICKEN PARM ss39

Crispy Chicken, Provolone and Parmesan Cheeses with Fresh Basil on
Griddled Panini Bread. Served with Marinara Sauce 850 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy

ULTIMATE TOSSED SALAD si0.29

CHICKEN PESTO 3839

Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, Roasted Red Pepper
& Basil Pesto on Griddled Sourdough 750 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame

Choice of Base & 5 Toppings

Moare than 5 toppings can be added at an additional price

BASE Mixed Greens, Romaine, Spinach or Red Quinoa
Make it 1/2 Greens 1/2 Grains

TOPPINGS GRILLED CHEESE W
. Grilled Chicken 5225« Bell Peppers +507¢ . Black Beans +s0.79 e N Pl purougne v
 Crispy Chicken +s2.49 e Chickpeas +s0.89  Hard Boiled Egg +$7.79
Contains gluten, wheat . Contains e
o Red Onions +s0.79 <&
« Bacon +$7.39 S . CP(?nrtr;?rgsrgiﬁ +$1.50 STEAK BOMB 5904
» Shredded Carrots +so79 g Peppers +50.79 Eota CHobbs 1ares Shaved Steak, Sautéed Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoni &
o Cucumbers +50.79 . Jalapenos +50.79 Contains milk American Cheese on Griddled French Bread 730 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Say, Sesame

Tomatoes +$0.79 . Olives +0.79 « Cheddar Cheese +$1.50

Contains milk

Make it a WRAP! Turn any salad into a wrap 240 cal Wrap contains gluten, wheat, soy *CAN BE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE WRAP UPON REQUEST contains soy

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our fryolator is shared with gluten containing ingredients
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BREAKEAST e
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L, Breakfasl i D
SANDWICHES

SERVED ON YOUR CHOICE OF:

Scrambled Eggs, Shredded Cheddar, Pico de Gallo,

Bacon, Home Fries, Fritos with a side of Chipotle
Mayo 900 cal $7.49

Contains milk, gluten, wheat, egg, soy

« PLAIN BAGEL
« GF BAGEL
Contains Egg P
- cross Sides & Snacks
EGG & CH EESE V Contains Wheat, Gluten, Milk SR
Contains Milk, Eggs . ENGLISH MUFFIN

Contains Wheat, Gluten

TATER TOTS 380 cal s369
SWEET PLANTAINS 220 cal s6.00

Contains soy

YUCCA FRIES 300cal s700

with Chipotle Aioli
WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE 350cal s3.29

Contains gluten, wheat,; egg, soy, milk

BACON, EGG & CHEESE

Contains Milk, Eggs

HAM, EGG & CHEESE

Contains-Milk; Eggs

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

Contains Milk, Eggs

ALL EGGS CAN BE SUBSTITUTED WITH EGG WHITES

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our fryolator is shared with gluten containing ingredients



BIRD

THE CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN s559

CLASSIC CHICKEN . | , ,
Crispy Chicken on a Toasted Brioche Bun with Honey

TENDERS with choice of BnB Dipping Sauce Butter & Pickles 545 cal

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy, egg, sesame

Contains gluten, wheat

3 COUNT 400cal $5.69 BACON RANCH CRISPY CHICKEN
DELUXE SANDWICH ss49
6 COU NT 800 cal »10.95 Crispy Brined Chicken, Bacon, American Cheese, Buttermilk
Ranch, Pickles, Lettuce & Tomato on a Honey Butter Toasted Bun
MEAL SWIPE: /50 cal Contains wheat, gluten, egg, milk, soy, sesame

3 TENDERS, WAFFLE FRIES OR SIDE SALAD & FOUNTAIN DRINK S ° l

BnB :DW Sauces cxtra saucE + $129 WAPFFLE FRIES 300cal 5369

Contains soy

Signature, Honey Dijon, Buffalo, Chipotle Honey BBQ

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our fryolator is shared with gluten containing ingredients



peatwred at VVonica’s Kitchen
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PIZZA 355
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7" WHOLE PIES

cheese $8.99

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

pepperoni $9.39

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

margherita

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy




Meal Swipe Options XD

« WEEKLY SPECIAL, CHIP OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK

« BREAKFAST SANDWICH, FRUIT OR TATER TOTS & FOUNTAIN DRINK
« SALAD BAR, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK

« SIGNATURE SANDWICH, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK

« PANINI, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK

« SAL'S PIZZA, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK

« 3 COUNT TENDER, WAFFLE FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRINK

Dining Dollars, Cash ar Credit

« STARBUCKS MENU ITEMS « BIRD N' BRINE
« SNACKS « WARM COOKIE




