



# MONICA'S KITCHEN

ESTD. 2022

## ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

		TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caffè Latte	125-205 Cal.	\$4.95	\$5.25	\$5.45
Cappuccino	105-170 Cal.	\$4.95	\$5.25	\$5.45
Caffè Mocha	290-445 Cal.	\$5.39	\$5.69	\$5.95
Caramel Macchiato	170-270 Cal.	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$5.95
White Chocolate Mocha	265-420 Cal.	\$5.65	\$5.95	\$6.25
Iced Coffee	0-5 Cal.		\$4.29	\$4.99
Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	15-30 Cal.		\$5.25	\$5.45
Cold Brew Coffee	15-30 Cal.		\$4.75	\$5.25
Cold Brew with Cold Foam	110-200 Cal.		\$6.24	\$7.73
Freshly Brewed Coffee	0-5 Cal.	\$2.69	\$3.19	\$3.49
Regular				
Hot Chocolate	250-385 Cal.		\$4.45	\$4.95
White Hot Chocolate	290-450 Cal.		\$5.25	\$6.63



Iced Cold Brew  
with Milk

## CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

**ESPRESSO SHOT**  
\$3.25 5 Cal.

**FLAVOR**  
\$1.09 20 Cal. per pump

**VANILLA SWEET CREAM COLD FOAM**  
\$1.49 90-200 Cal.

**NONDAIRY**  
Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, Oatmilk



## TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

Shaken Iced Tea *0 Cal.*

### TALL GRANDE VENTI

\$4.59      \$4.89

Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea,  
Iced Green Tea Add Lemonade: \$1.09 *150 Cal.*

Chai Latte *130-230 Cal.*

\$4.99      \$5.69      \$5.69

Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags *5-15 Cal.*

\$3.75      \$4.25      \$4.95

Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey,  
Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus,  
Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice

Matcha Latte *140-180 Cal.*

\$5.25      \$5.65



Shaken Iced Tea



## FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

### GRANDE      VENTI

Coffee	<i>280-390 Cal.</i>	\$6.29	\$7.49
Coffee		\$6.29	\$7.49
Caramel		\$6.29	\$7.49
Mocha		\$6.29	\$7.49
Caramel Ribbon Crunch		\$6.49	\$7.79
Crème (coffee-free)	<i>290-425 Cal.</i>		
Vanilla Bean		\$6.49	\$7.79

## STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Açaí	<i>80-100 Cal.</i>	\$5.49	\$5.99
Mango Dragonfruit	<i>90-125 Cal.</i>	\$5.49	\$5.99
Pink Drink	<i>125-166 Cal.</i>	\$5.49	\$5.99
Dragon Drink	<i>125-180 Cal.</i>	\$5.49	\$5.99

## Featured Beverages

	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Pistachio Latte 125-205 Cal.	\$5.75	\$5.95	\$6.25
Pistachio Frappuccino 105-170 Cal.		\$5.65	\$5.95
Pistachio Cream Cold Brew 290-445 Cal.		\$5.25	\$5.55



## CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS



Iced Pistachio Latte



Pistachio Latte



Pistachio Frappuccino



Pistachio Cream Cold Brew

**ESPRESSO SHOT**  
\$2.75 5 Cal.

**FLAVOR**  
\$1.09 20 Cal. per pump

**VANILLA SWEET CREAM COLD FOAM**  
\$1.49 90-200 Cal.

**NONDAIRY**  
Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk, Oatmilk



# MONICA'S KITCHEN MENU

## Salad Bar

Swipe >>>

### ULTIMATE TOSSED SALAD \$10.29

Choice of Base & 5 Toppings

*More than 5 toppings can be added at an additional price*

**BASE** Mixed Greens, Romaine, Spinach or Red Quinoa  
*Make it 1/2 Greens 1/2 Grains*

#### TOPPINGS

- Grilled Chicken +\$2.25
- Crispy Chicken +\$2.49  
Contains gluten, wheat
- Bacon +\$1.39
- Shredded Carrots +\$0.79
- Cucumbers +\$0.79
- Tomatoes +\$0.79
- Bell Peppers +\$0.79
- Chickpeas +\$0.89
- Red Onions +\$0.79
- Corn +\$0.79
- Banana Peppers +\$0.79
- Jalapenos +\$0.79
- Olives +\$0.79

**Make it a WRAP!** Turn any salad into a wrap 240 cal  
Wrap contains gluten, wheat, soy

- Black Beans +\$0.79
- Hard Boiled Egg +\$1.79  
Contains egg
- Parmesan +\$1.50  
Contains milk
- Feta Cheese +\$1.50  
Contains milk
- Cheddar Cheese +\$1.50  
Contains milk

## Paninis

Swipe >>>

### CAPRESE V \$8.25

Fresh Mozzarella, Sliced Tomato, Balsamic Glaze & Basil Pesto on Sourdough 600 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame

### CHICKEN PARM \$8.39

Crispy Chicken, Provolone and Parmesan Cheeses with Fresh Basil on Griddled Panini Bread. Served with Marinara Sauce 850 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy

### CHICKEN PESTO \$8.39

Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, Roasted Red Pepper & Basil Pesto on Griddled Sourdough 750 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame

### GRILLED CHEESE V \$8.29

American & Cheddar Cheese on Griddled Sourdough 650 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame

### STEAK BOMB \$9.04

Shaved Steak, Sautéed Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoni & American Cheese on Griddled French Bread 730 cal

Contains Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Sesame

**\*CAN BE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE WRAP UPON REQUEST** Contains Soy



# MONICA'S KITCHEN ESTD. 2022 MENU



## Breakfast SANDWICHES

### EGG & CHEESE V

Contains Milk, Eggs

### BACON, EGG & CHEESE

Contains Milk, Eggs

### HAM, EGG & CHEESE

Contains Milk, Eggs

### SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE

Contains Milk, Eggs

ALL EGGS CAN BE SUBSTITUTED WITH EGG WHITES

**\$4.09-\$5.39**  
270-590 cal

Swipe >>>

SERVED ON YOUR CHOICE OF:

- **PLAIN BAGEL**  
Contains Gluten, Wheat, Sesame
- **GF BAGEL**  
Contains Egg
- **CROISSANT**  
Contains Wheat, Gluten, Milk
- **ENGLISH MUFFIN**  
Contains Wheat, Gluten

## Burrito BREAKFAST

Swipe >>>

Scrambled Eggs, Shredded Cheddar, Pico de Gallo, Bacon, Home Fries, Fritos with a side of Chipotle Mayo **900 cal \$7.49**

Contains milk, gluten, wheat, egg, soy

## Sides & Snacks

### TATER TOTS 380 cal \$3.69

### SWEET PLANTAINS 220 cal \$6.00

Contains soy

### YUCCA FRIES 300 cal \$7.00

with Chipotle Aioli  
Contains egg, soy

### WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 380 cal \$3.29

Contains gluten, wheat, egg, soy, milk



## CLASSIC CHICKEN TENDERS

With Choice of BnB Dipping Sauce

Contains gluten, wheat

**3 COUNT** 400 cal **\$5.69**

**6 COUNT** 800 cal **\$10.95**

**MEAL SWIPE:** Swipe >>>

**3 TENDERS, WAFFLE FRIES OR SIDE SALAD & FOUNTAIN DRINK**

**BnB Dipping Sauces** EXTRA SAUCE + \$1.29

Signature, Honey Dijon, Buffalo, Chipotle Honey BBQ

# BIRD N BRINE

Chicken Kitchen



featured at *Monica's Kitchen*

## Chicken Sandwiches

### THE CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN **\$5.59**

Crispy Chicken on a Toasted Brioche Bun with Honey Butter & Pickles 545 cal

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy, egg, sesame

### BACON RANCH CRISPY CHICKEN DELUXE SANDWICH **\$8.49**

Crispy Brined Chicken, Bacon, American Cheese, Buttermilk Ranch, Pickles, Lettuce & Tomato on a Honey Butter Toasted Bun  
750 cal Contains wheat, gluten, egg, milk, soy, sesame

## Sides

### WAFFLE FRIES **300 cal \$3.69**

Contains soy



# menu

*featured at Monica's Kitchen*

## 7" WHOLE PIES

Swipe >>>

personal pizza, chip or fruit & fountain drink

**cheese**

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

**\$ 8.99**

**pepperoni**

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

**\$ 9.39**

**margherita**

Contains gluten, wheat, milk, soy

**\$ 9.39**

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy



## Meal Swipe Options

Swipe >>>

- WEEKLY SPECIAL, CHIP OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- BREAKFAST SANDWICH, FRUIT OR TATER TOTS & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- SALAD BAR, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- SIGNATURE SANDWICH, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- PANINI, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- SAL'S PIZZA, CHIPS OR FRUIT & FOUNTAIN DRINK
- 3 COUNT TENDER, WAFFLE FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRINK

## Dining Dollars, Cash or Credit

- STARBUCKS MENU ITEMS
- SNACKS
- BIRD N' BRINE
- WARM COOKIE